v v = v : v 7 v 8 v 9 v
Rockaggch Tone ville ‘\ o Jest Plains A N l g
!
j N P @) INDEX
e CITIES AND TOWNS
New Madri
Gainesville Town Location Town Location Town Location
A Franklin A-6  Ogden G-2
e D.4 Friendship F-3  Qil Trough B-6
Alicia B-7 Fulton G-2 O'Kean A-8
Alix C-2 Olkolona F-3
Alma C-1 G Ola D3
: T Almvra E-6 Garland H-2 Omaha A-3
Portageville flem= Npe\’ma x3 Comuls A4 Onyx D-3
Altheimer ~ E6 Gateway A2 Osage A-3
. Al C.2 Gentry A-1  Osceola B-9
Aly D-3 Georgetown D-6 8Iark g~§
Amagon C.7 Gillett 7 10ne -
Amif3 F-3 Gilham F-1
Antoine F.3 Glenwood F-2 P
Arkadelphia F-3 Gould F-6  Palestine  D-7
Arkansas City G-7  Grady F-6  Pangburn C-6
e Arkansas Post F-7  Grannis F-1  Pansy G-5
Arkinda G-1 Gravette A-1 " Paragould A-8
Armorel B9 Greenbrier C-5 pys C-2
Ashdown G-1 green Forest :‘g Parkdale H-6
Ash Flat A-b reenway i Parkin C-8
_ Atkins C-4 Greenwood C-l  paron D-4
NATIONAL ( . Dyersburg Aubrey E7 Griffithvile D6 patterson C-7
FOREST o ] @ 3 Augusta C-7 Grubbs B-7  Pea Ridge  A-l
S Walnut RidgecrowLey's 7% ) BIG LAKE NATIONAL Austin D5 Gurdon F-3  Peach
RIDGE STATE WILDLIFE REFUGE Orchard A8
____________ ) - \ Fowkies {4 8 H Perry D-4
BiyfhWil ! s ’ m Bald Knob C-6 Hackett D-1 = Perryville D-4
. = ' ~my, Banks G-5 Halley G-7  Piggott A9
______________________________ Hales R\ Barling C-1 Hamburg H-6 Pindall B-4
Point Halls ™3 Barton E-8 Hampton G-5  Pine Bluff F-5
Gates [ Bates D-i  Hardy A-6 Pine Ridge E-2
\ Batesville B-6 Harrell G-5  Plainview D-3
‘l-l Curve ¢ Bauxite £4 Harriett B-4  Pleasant Plains C-b
Bay B-8 Harrisburg C-8 Plummerville D-4
Bearden ©-4  Harrison A-3  Pocahontas A-7
oeviLs oen e o\ Pley Beebe D-6 Hartford  D-1  Pollard A-8
TARK T FERRY Bee Branch C-5 Hartman C-2 Portia A-7
o —r A& T T 2 Beech Grove A-8 Hatfield E-1 Portland H-6
({ OZARK NATIONAL ) - ' & )y Henning Beedeville C-7 Havana D-2  Pottsville C-3
FORFST : T T ) ; ] ; @ o Belleville D-3  Haynes D-8 Poughkeepsie A-6
Yy - : 12 FEI y; ) . y7 mﬁ BenLomond G-1  Hazen D-6 Powhatan A-7
________ s ] ) ; ; : 4 . ] v/ ] : ; 7 -/ ‘ cad? Fulton 1% @ Benton E-4 Heber Springs C-5 Poyen F4
. : 3 ilso ‘ Covington 4 . P Bentonville  A-I  Helena E-8  Prairie Grove B-I
: - o § : a2} 5. £ @ e - Berryville A-2 Hermitage H-5 Prescott G-3
i : : ) . t / ’ ' Bigelow D-4 HickoryRidge C-7  Preston's Ferry E-7
: = ' 4 Q/ Big Flat B-5 Higginson C-6  Princeton F-4
------- — Big Fork E-2 Hollis D-3  Pyatt A-4
Richardson 70} Biggers A8 Holly Grove E7 !
Biscoe D-&6 Holly Springs G4 Q
_____ . Bismarck F-3 Hope G2 Quitman C-5
BN Black Oak B-8  Horatio F-1
_______________________________ ~ mde" Black Rock  A-7  Hot Springs E-4 R
@ Blevins G-2  Houston D-4  Raspberry B-4
~ Blue Ball D-2 Hoxie B-7  Ratcliff C-2
----------- Blytheville B-9 Hughes D-8 Ravenden A7
Bodcaw G-3 _Humphrey E-6 Ravenden
Boles D-2  Hunter D-7 Springs A-7
m Bonanza C-t Huntington D-l1  Rector A-8
Bono B-8  Huntsville A-2  Redfield E-5
----------------------------------------------------- Booneville D-2 Huttig H-5 Reydel F-6
NATIONAL Boxley B-3 Reyno A-8
FOREST ___ Bradford C-6 ! Rison F-5
B . Bradley H-1  lco E-5 Rogers A-l
_ — @ Branch C-2  Imboden A-T  Rohwer G-7
) _ m SEBASTIAN ! ) o Brickeys D-8 Imo B-4 Rondo E8
Mc Curtain = . by Oakville m olhevulle Brinkley D-7 Rosebud C5
| o Brockwell A-5 J Rosston G-3
I k. by Capleville @‘ Brookland B-8 Jacksonville D-5 Rover D-3
............. TENNESSEE —_— - - Buckner H-3  Jasper B-3  Rupert C-4
MISSISSIPPt Jerome H-6  Russell C-6
C Jessieville E-3  Russellville C-3
------------- Cabot D-5 Joiner C-9  Rye G-5
"""" Caddo Gap E-2 Jonesboro B-8
------------------------- Judsonia C-6 S

Eudora

\PULASKI
1 LirTLe rock

STATE CAPITOL

2 —— — — ——

E

1 2 BT ~
N ) T/ ) : . ' [/ _ .

- — . —

..................

OFFICIAL
HIGHWAY
MAP
OF

ARKANSAS

B WHITE RIVER
NATIONAL
WILDLIFE

REFUGE '
. N i ¥

- —

ISSUED BY THE

ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY COMMISSION

A Cleveland WM. HAROLD SADLER, Chairman M. E. PEACE, Vice-Chairman
LITTLE ROCK MAGNOLIA.
DAN Ff;LTON wW. E. THOMPSON EMMETT WILLIAMS C. T. CRAGAR
MARIANNA McGEHEE GARLAND GRANNIS
L. P. MANN H. E. VAN DALSEM BYRON B. BROGDON D. F. Pé)RTIS
NEWPORT PERRYVILLE SPRINGDALE LEPANTO
) J. C. BAKER W. W. ZASS
Director of Highways Chief Engineer
NEILL BOHLINGER
General Counsel and Acting Secretary
[ ]
Lelond
- - - I;?ﬂmuin essesessssss PAVED ROAD
1 . g
5 Arcola . GRAVYEL ROADS
DIRT ROADS
: ——— - FOREST AND LOCAL ROADS
Sow(12) 7 NATIONAL FOREST
Douglasviile o , | : o aTona
X Mt Plea¥ant - _ s POINTS OF INTEREST
/ West Crossett® %
— n N =L CImIES OVER 5,000
Q @® COUNTY SEAT
(o
8 " OTHER TOWNS
MILEAGE BETWEEN POINTS
¥ Pittsburg ) o AND ACCUMULATED MILEAGE
L
3
2
3
@ ; 16 8 a4 o0 3 8 6
Lake g a
' Providence oW [ ff & SCALE OF MILES
2 g
3

¥ Jefferson Shilch Farmerville 4 o\

Calico Rock A-5
Calion H-4
Camden G4
Caraway B-8

Carlisle D-6
Carthage F-4
Casa D-3
Cash B-7
Cass B-2
Cave City B-b
Cecil C-2
Cedarville C-1

Center Point F-2
Centerton A-l
Charleston C-2
Chatfield D-8
Cherry Valley C-8
Chidester D-3
Choctaw C-5
Clarendon E-7
Clarksville C3
Cleveland C-4

Clinton C-4
Coal Hill C-2
Collins G-6
Colt D-8
Compton A3
Conway D-5
Cord B-7
Corning A-8
Cotter A-4
Cotton Plant D-7
Cove E-1
Coy E-6
Crawfords-

ville c-8
Crockett's

Bluff E-7

Crossett H-6
Cushman B-&

D
Daisy F-2
Dalark F-4
Damascus C-5
Danville D-3
Dardanelle C-3
Decatur A-l

Delaplaine  A-8
Delaware C3
Delight F-3
Dell D9
Denmark C-6
Denning C-2
De Queen F-1
Dermott G-6

Des Arc D-&
DeValls Bluff D-&
DeWitt F-7
Dierks F-2
Donaldson F-4
Douglas F-&
Dover C-3
Dumas F-6
Dutch Mills  B-I
Dyer C-1
Dyess B-9
E

Eagle Mills &-4
Earle C-8
Elaine E-8
El Dorado H-4
Elkins B-2
Eliis E-5
Emerson H-3
Emmett G-3
England E-5
Eudora H-7
Eureka Spgs. A-2
Evansville B-1
Evening

Shade A-b

F .

Fayetteville  B-1
Fisher C-7
Flippin A-4
Fordyce G-5
Foreman G-1
Forester D-2
Forrest City D-8
Fort Smith  C-I
Fouke H-2

Fountain Hill H-6

Junction City J-4

K
Keiser B-9
Kensett C-6
Keo E-5
Kingsland G5
Kirby F-2
Knobel A-8

L

Lake City B-8
Lake Francis A-!
Lake Village H-7

Lamar C-3
Lavaca C-1
Leachville B-9
Lead Hill A-4
Leola F-4
Lepanto B-8
Leslie B-4
Lewisville H-3
Lincoln B-1

Little Rock E-5
Lockesburg  F-I
Locust Grove B-6

London C3
Lonoke D-6
{ onsdale E-4
Louann H-4
Lurton B-3
Luxora B_-q
M
Magazine D-2
Magness B-6
Magnolia H-3
Malvern E*4
Mammoth
Spring A-b
Manila B-9
Mansfield D-1
Marianna D-8
Marion Cc9

Marked Tree C-8
Marmaduke A-8
Marshall B-4
Marvell E-7
Mayflower D5
Maynard A7
Maysville A-l
McCaskill F-2
MeCrory C-7
McGehee -7

McNeil H-3
McRae D-6
Melbourne 8-5
Mena E-1
Midland D-1
Mineral Spgs. G-2
Monette B-8

Monte Ne A-2
Monticello G-6
Montrose H-6
Moro D.7
Moro Bay H-5
Morrilton D-4
Morton C-7
Mount Holly H-4
Mount Ida E-2
Mount Judea B-3

Moustain

Home A5
Mountain

View B-5

Mountainburg C-I
Mulberry. C-2
Murfreesboro F-2

N

Nashvillg . F-2
Nettleton B-8

-New Edinburg G-5

Newark B-6
Newport C.7
Norfork A5
Norman E-2
Norphlet H-4

‘North Litte
Rock D-5

O

Qak Grove A-3
Oden E-2

St. Charles E-7
St. Francis A-9

St. Joe B-4
St. Paul B-2
Salem A-b

Sand Gap B-3
Saratoga G-2
Scotland C+4

Scott E-5
Searey C-6
Sheridan F-5
Sherrill E-5
Shirley B-5
Sidney B-6
Siloam Spgs. A-I

Smackover H-4
Smithville A-7
Snow Lake F-7
Sparkman F-4
Springdale  A-I
Stamps H-3
Star City F-6
State San. D-2
Stephens H-3
Strawberry B-7
Strong H-5
Stuttgart E-6
Subiaco C-2
Sulphur Spgs. A-i

Summers B-!

Sweet Home E-5

Swifton B-7

Sylamore B-5
T

Taylor H-3

Texarkana H-2
Thornton G-4
Three Creeks H-4

Tillar G-b
Timbo B-5
Tontitown A-l
Trumann B-8
Tucker E-5
Tuckerman B-7
Tupelo C-7
Turrell C9
Tyronza C-8
v

Yan Buren C-i
Vanndale C-8

Vilonia D-5
Viola A5
W
Wabbaseka E-6
Woalcott B-8
Waldenburg C-7
Waldo H-3
Waldron D-1
Walnut Ridge A-7
Ward D-5
Warren G-5

Washington G-2
Waterloo G-3
Watson F-7
Weiner B-7
W. Crossett H-5
West Fork B-1
West Helena E-8
W. Memphis D-9
Western

Grove A4
Wheatley D-7
Whelen Spgs. G-3

Wickes F-1
Widener D-8
Williford - A-b
Wilmar G-6
Wilmot H-6
Wilson C-9
Wilton G-1
Winslow B-1

Witt Springs B-4

Woodson E-5-

Wooster C-4
Wrightsville E-5
Wynne C-8

Y
Yellville A4

| A A




v

\J

Rockaway /7
— Becch Toneyville N

) ]
\5 Alton l@

e
) 7
\____@ SECN.
-

L]
ol West Plains

?, - ey
oy Cassville

Anderson Gainesville

Ex

SR =

)
N

@y Pineville

= 7
g Thayer R Myrﬂe l : Peynen
* &) Mammo -
- Sprmgs E E @ E '
‘ 1.
FULTON a @ I L o
s TN
Viola  — % A L 3
2 2 g - - fi’ ANDNO L P H
tte < k““i 3
. Maysville (. Gravette ‘; N N B i 32 l

l . @ Centerton

_I
Ho dy

s

‘-

. i i ) ) ' ’ v,
I- A
Z A R D ..

g
_Q [] . [-¥]

- 15 i 1,' Franklin . -
Calico Rock y

a Brockweil
\TOLL FEMRY N

Y N
¥ Ash Flat

ozark " {4
NATIONAL I\‘

FOREST

Western - ! |

Grove M ' :
elbourne @
- E?enlng Walnut RldgeCROﬁ'LE"'S 55 . AXE NATIONAL
‘ SHGdB IDGE STATE W' DUIFE REFUGE
PARK

.....

- — —

Prmrla

Morshall I TOLL FERRY~1013 © g \ - / 2
N o
il EReRe ‘\. W/ NDEPENYDENCE , K= &
W % A imbo *g ‘ o \ . Jonesboro -'“W
pEviLs DEN_ ST @ Lestie ; S I 0O ; N E PR _ (¥ Cash  / S

STATE
PARK \“

| g - : B - CRAWGHEAD
T ) b _ _ - L5 : on i ’ E P & 1 o > ) f i . _— : T : . \ . s’%

;@

_____________________________________________ Dyess \
SR ([ & i XN JOHMNRSON . N« P =l EZ Y Q.\
FRANKLIN | P
FORD K N , ; ¥Y_ o Chociow —— l Jolner
puiopey 14§ Ozark I Scottand ¥4 2 @ .

e
Aitus Coal C|0fkswi LX) '-l

VQ IHu ﬁ
i
De Hartgap

b ooy .l A Y rosebud _ ' : | o C s s

Vanndale
Q

Bee Branch |

Lomor :

' Von Buren
rt Smith

FA NULKNER

L]
L AKE &

NATIONAL p
ATV FOREST_ & .} Greenbriar N y
: ' LN MT NEBO Wstier ’ : ;
i S [STATE PaRK_, ' o j w H I TE
= Plummervn]l i ¥ w3 x
(] Maqazme ae? -r . % P - West

= emphls

't A R U ]

|
OVCInG

* ' *,;-:-:.

Blue Maunfaln Lake ................. Balle»&e
Danvil I Com

Mc Curtain

B P —-JL,.P ﬁoonevull

Stote @

Somtornum

Vilonig

& JACK CREEK REC

RE&

- L tord-" | Y _

KNOPPERh
FORD REC

T
e Wister

2, @Q

1 .
/A Summerfield

B!ue Ball

g =2 | e ~ : P ER R yiue

p) Holils REC -
e 7 T REC

- — i — -

=
;

Heavener

Fudora

/ JQTTI]]Q‘

s

Paron ’ID_ULASK/
LITTLE ROCK

: l SIAJE CAPIIAL
7

® Tunica

o em— i

Wrigwl]a

Hot Springs L. H

£ Mount Ida
5 -_ e
OLLIERS

@ R Nah =
Mg e S W 0 e s
N';:;fon W "'Camenbe :
;

A s - . ,
@ ,_:_______ f* {é Stuttgart

} : “‘ w
Tucker g% @ Humphrey _ 40 @

. | -*¢a: 7 S L= . ﬁlmyrc

Sherrill W, wobbaseka /4 i ©

MONTG
oy

Smithville

a Frairs Point
)

__________ N

. —— e —

<} New Edinburg

m,

LITTLE ROCK

elser m @

.4 ¥ Fulton .
c

5 [—-—-SH—ADL_““-W__' __________ | AP ALBENT ] i / | A RYK AN S AlS O
' e R R — B/ Altheimer |
Wickes | N I N 9
) m ' _ '
‘l ' ?; L' Eu £ Lyon e
rannis : ik PP
l H OW A RD | m L _J Clarksdale
@ L A = , = Reydel \
—_ l_ r
N : Gillham Y T 0
) ) 9 | '
§ g < _Dierks I \7 ]
\ ¢ N o S O b
i e 4 = gl N Arkadelphja
g ” : u Murfreeshoro ff = %)
0 % 4 = & N |
s 2 B : LGS | Dalark
SN S = &f - Cemer @. Ee ks Af
i Broken \ Poin -' ‘ -, ntoine _ j
Bow ' A Y &\ g C L A ] i )
ll © l‘ o n _ E s ¥.Okolono —'le B :
m ) N Lockesburg 7- — Yl AN ~ 1
/) D 7 ;orahov \ Nashville/,f b\ ‘ Mc Caskill urdon (q B,
T ey ] ’- -@ - (7Y £ / E R \ Minergl A g ‘*’ © L‘ I )
. Idubel ' % ?/‘(-? m N\ Spnns , \ Blevins 15 @ ‘- ;“ 2
9 -3 . 3
{ 2 Howor th : s : % ‘-"'\‘ \ \ L-J A t\ ’i A Kingsland
@ Amenca S Arkindo [t @ ‘ Presco“ ’f' T M T T o Claveland 8 .
l C WM. HAROLD SADLER, Chairman
)
4y, J

New Madrid

g Tiptonville

()

y Ridgely

Hules

N
Point Halis "¢

a Ripley

ros Ashport
FERRY

3 #l0Osceola

' Y Henning

&
7 S
9

vington
-

A9

>

K Mason

L n, Broden
")

6D

by Ockville

m ollierville
[ ]

i Caplaville

TENNESSEE

MiSSISSIPPI

8,

—® Hernando

FFICIAL

HIGHWAY
MAP

OF

ARKANSAS

ISSUED BY THE

ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY COMMISSION

M. E. PEACE. Yice-Chairman
MAGNOLIA

CITIES AND TOWNS

Town Location
A
Adona D-4
Alicia B-7
Alix C-2
Alma C-i
Almyra E-b
Alpena A-3

Altheimer E-b

Altus C-2
Aly D-3
Amagon C-7
Amity F-3
Antoine F-3

Arkadelphia F-3
Arkansas City G-7
Arkansas Post F-7

Arkinda 5-1
Armorel B-9
Ashdown G-
Ash Flat A-b
Atkins C-4
Aubrey E-7
Augusta C-7
Austin D-5
B
Bald Knob C-6
Banks G-5
Barling . C-i
Barton E-8
Bates D-1
Batesville 8-&
Bauxite E-4
Bay B-8
Bearden G-4
Beebe D-&
Bee Branch C-5
Beech Grove A-8
Beedeville C-7
Belleville D3
Benlomond G-!
Benton E-4
Bentonville A-l
Berryville A-2
Bigelow D-4
Big Flat B-5
Big Fork £-2
Biggers A-8
Biscoe D-6
Bismarck F-3
Black Cak B-8
Black Rock A-7
Blevins -2
Blue Ball D-2
Blytheville B-9
Bodcaw , G-3
Boles D-2
Bonanza C-1
Bono B-8
Booneville D-2
Boxley B-3
Bradford C-6
Bradley H-2
Branch C-2
Brickeys D-8
Brinkley D-7
Brockwell A-5
Brookland B-8
Buckner H-3
C
Cabot D-5
Caddo Gap E-2
Calico Rock A-5
Calion H-4
Camden G-4
Caraway B-8
Carlisle D-6

Carthage F-4

Casa D-3
Cash B-7
Cass B-2

Cave City B8-6

Cecil C-2
Cedarville C1
Center Point F-2
Centerton A-l
Charleston  C-2
Chatfield D-8
Cherry Valley C-8
Chidester G-3
Choctaw C-5
Clarendon E-7
Clarksville C-3
Cleveland C-4
Clinton C-4
Coal Hill C-2
Collins G-6
Colt D-8
Compton A3
Conway D5
Cord B-7
Corning A-8
Cotter A4
Cotton Plant D-7
Cove E-l
Coy E-6
Crawfords-
ville C-8
Crockett's
Bluff E-7
Crossett H-é
Cushman B-&6
D
Daisy F-2
Dalark F-4
Damascus C-5
Danville D-3
Dardanelle C-3
Decatur A-l
Delaplaine A-8
Delaware C-3
Delight F-3
Dell B-9
Denmark C-6
Denning C-2
De Queen F-1
Dermott G-6
Des Arc D-6
DeValls Bluff D-4
DeWitt F-7
Dierks F-2
Donaldson F-4
Douglas F-4
Dover C-3
Dumas - F-b
Dutch Mills B-1
Dyer C-i
Dyess B-9
E
Eagle Mills  G-4
Earle C-8
Elaine E-8
El Dorado H-4
Elkins B-2
Ellis A-B
Emerson H-3
Emmett G-3
England E-5
Eudora H-7
- Eureka Spgs. A-2
Evansville B-1
Evening
Shade  A-b

F
Fayettevile  B-i

Fisher C-7
Flippin A-4
Fordyce 5-5
Foreman G-
Forester D-2
Forrest City D-8
Fort Smith C-1
Fouke H-2

Fountain Hill H-6

INDEX
Town Location
Franklin A-6
Friendship F-3
Fulton G-2

G
Garland H-2
Gassville A4
Gateway A-2
Gentry A-l
Georgetown D-&
Gillett F-7
Gilham F-1
Glenwood F-2
Gould F-6
Grady F-6
Grannis F-i
Gravette A-1
Greenbrier C-5
Green Forest A-3
Greenway A-9
Greenwood C-|
Griffithville D-6
Grubbs B-7
Gurdon F-3
H
Hackett D-i
Halley G-7
Hamburg H-6
Hampton G-5
Hardy A-b
Harrell G-5
Harriett B8-4
Harrisburg  C-8
Harrison Al
Hartford D-1
Hartman C-2
Hatfield E-1
Havana D-2
Haynes D-8
Hazen D-6
Heber Springs C-5
Helena £-8
Hermitage H-5
Hickory Ridge C-7
Higgirson C-b
Hollis D-3
Holly Grove E-7
Holly Springs G-4
Hope G-2
Horatio F-1
Hot Springs  E-3
Houston D-4
Hoxie 8-7
Hughes D-8
Humphrey E-6
Hunter D-7
Huntington  D-i
Huntsville A-2
Huttig H-5
H
lco E-5
imboden A7
Imo B-4
<
Jacksonville D-5
Jasper B-3
Jerome H-6
Jessieville E-3
Joiner C-9
Jonesboro B-8
Judsonia C-6

Junction City J-4

K
Keiser B-9
Kensett C-6
Keo E-S
Kingsldnd S5
Kirby F-2
Knobel A-8
L
Lake City B-8
Lake Francis A-!
Lake Village H-7
Lamar C-3
Lavaca C-1
Leachville B-9
Lead Hill A4
Leola F-4
Lepanto B-8
Leslie B-4
Lewisville H-2
Lincoln B-1
Little Rock £-5
Lockesburg  F-I
Locust Grove B-&
Londen C-3
Lonocke D-6
Lonsdale E-4
Louann H-4
Lurton B-3
Luxora B-9
M
Magazine D-2
Magness B-&
Magnolia H-3
Malvern E-4
Mammoth
Spring A-b
Manila B-¢
Mansfield D-1
Marianna D-8
Marion C-9
Marked Tree C-8
Marmaduke A-8
Marshall B-4
Marveli E-7
Mayflower D-5
Maynard A7
Maysville A-1
McCaskill F-2
McCrory C-7
McGehee G-7
McNeil H-3
McRae D-6
Melbourne B-5
Mena E-1
Midland D-1
Mineral Spgs. G-2
Monette B-8
Monte Ne A-2
Monticelle  G-6
Montrose H-&
Moro D-7
Moro Bay H-5
Morrilton D4
Morton C-7
Mount Holly H-4
Mount Ida £-2
Mount Judea B-3
Mountain
Home A-5
Mountain
View B-5

Mountainburg C-|

Mulberry C-2
Murfreesboro F-2,
N
Nashville F-2
Nettleton B-8
New Edinburg G-5
Newark B-6
Newport Cc-7
Norfork A5
Norman E-2
Norphiet H-4 .

Neorth Little
Rock D5
O
Oak Grove A3
Oden E-2

Town Location
Ogden G-2
Qil Trough B-&
O'Kean A-8
Okolona F-3
Ola D-3
Omaha A-3
Onyx D-3
Osage A-3
Osceola B-9
QOzark C-2
QOzone C-3
p

Palestine D-7
Pangburn C-8
Pansy G-5
Paragould A8
Paris C.2
Parkdale H-6
Parkin C8
Paron D-4
Patterson &7
Pea Ridge A
Peach

Orchard A-B
Perry D-4
Perryville D-4
Piggott A-9
Pindall B-4

Pine Bluff F-5
Pine Ridge £2

Plainview D-3
Pleasant Plains C-6
Plummerville D-4
Pocahontas  A-7
Pollard A-8
Portia A-7
Portland H-6
Pottsville C-3
Poughkeepsie A-6
Powhatan A-7
Poyen F-4
Piairie Grove B-1
Prescott G-3
Preston's Ferry E-7
Princeton F-4
Pyatt A-4
Q
Quitman C-5
R
Raspberry B-4
Ratcliff C-2
Ravenden A-7
Ravenden
Springs A-7
Rector A-8
Redfield E-5
Reydel F6
Reyno A-8
Rison F-5
Rogers A-}
Rohwer G-7
Rondo E-8
Rosebud 5
Rosston -3
RQVCI’ D'3
Rupert C-4
Russell C-6
Russcilville C-3
Rye G-5
S
St. Charles E-7
St. Francis A9
St. Joe B-4
St. Paul B-2
Salem A.b
Sand Gap B-3
Saratoya G-2
Scotland C-4
Scott E-5
Searcy C-6
Sheridan F-5
Sherriil E-5
Shirley B-5
Sidney B-&
Siloam Spgs. A-1
Smackover H-4
Smithville A-7

Snow Lake F-7
Sparkman F-4
Springdale A-l

Stamps H-3
Star City F-b
State San. D-2
Stephens H-3
Strawberry B-7
Sffong H-5
Stuttgart E-&
Subiaco C-2
Sulphur Spgs. A-1
Summers B-1
Sweet Home E-S
Swifton B-7
Sylamore 8-5
T
Taylor H-3
Texarkana H-2
Thornton G-4
Three Creeks H-4
Tillar G-6
Timbo B.5
Tontitown A-1
Trumann B-8
Tucker E-5
Tuckerman B-7
Tupelo C-7
Turrell C-9
Tyronza C-8
\'
Van Buren C-1
Yanndale C-8
Vilonia D5
Viola A-5
W
Wabbaseka E-&
Walcott B-8
Woaldenburg C-7
Waldo H-3
Waldron D-1

Walnut Ridge A-7

Ward D5
Warren G-5
Washington G-2
Waterloo G-3
Watson F-7
Weiner B-7
W. Crossett H-5
Wast Fork B-1
West Helena E-8
W. Memphis D-¢
Woestern

Grove ' A-4

Wheatley D-7
Whelen Spgs. G-3

Wickes F-l
Widener D-8
Williford A-b
Wilmar G-6
Wilmot H-6
Wilson C-9
Wilton G-
Winslow B-1

Witt Springs B-4
Woodson E-5
Wooster C-4
Wrightsville E-5
Wynne C-8

Yeliville A-4

- Foreman . DAN FELTON W. E. THOMPSON EMMETT WILLIAMS C. T. CRAGAR
' o 4 N —— MARIANNA McGEHEE GARLAND GRANNIS
5, £, 5K ¢
\ =2 S vl L. P MANN H. E. VAN DALSEM 8YRON B. BROGDON D. F. PORTIS
"u o ) Ng . NEWPORT PERRYVILLE SPRINGDALE LEPANTO
7 Ashdown e \,
4] RIVER 0 %
\ ) Ogden 3. C. BAKER W, W, ZASS
Directer of Highways Chief Engineer
NEILL BOHLINGER
(Genaral Counsel and Acting Secretary
L
Greenville
()
Lelond
STisw ‘ - ————— .
Datby MILL EGc;;Iun iy _ 5 Smackover a P s S S PAVED ROADS
\lSpl'lﬂgS Mount HO”y R Arcolg " W O3 3N M M GRAVEL ROADS
y § Montrose _ DIRT ROADS
4§ Portiand e == == =. FOREST AND LOCAL ROADS
NATIONAL FOREST
;::f STATE PARKS
x o ' Crossett yn Parkdaie E
£ 2 POINTS OF INTEREST
Atlanto AFYETTE - . a e - —r_:
607 s Y Eudors =l CITIES OVER 5,000
£ l e -
rore y Brodiey b i e ® COUNTY SEAT
FERRY :
L] OTHER TOWNS
J BEE: 3 ; MILEAGE BETWEEN POINTS
Pittsburg § s AND ACCUMULATED MILEAGE
& :
=<
3 Avinger 213 -7 @ 1
x G
wily Plom
] Dealing m
DRAWN BY \39 Smithlend ! - 4@; -
MARVIN L BECKETI 49 5
WILLIAM H MOORE - m g B | lvon
s¥ Jetferuon y Hughes o X O
- - " Jetfe o , 5
A L 3 A 4 A Z ] 6 A ’ A 2 A A .




	1946
	1946A

